An ISO 9001 Company
SLIM SMD INDUCTOR
−ESD4D20 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                      1/3
●FEATURE
1. Low profile and small size
2. Low DC resistance
3. Magnetic Shielding type

temperature rise from 25℃ ambient
Note4. Inductance tolerance: M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: ESD4D20
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
                     Tolerance : M (±20%)
Note6. This specification might be changed without notice due to under developing and improving.
      Thank you for your understanding.
4.20
4.00
1.80
An ISO 9001 Company
SLIM SMD INDUCTOR
−ESD4D20 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                      2/3
Part Number L
(uH)
Marking DCR
(Ω MAX.)
Idc
(A)
ESD4D20-R47N 0.47±30% R47 0.017 1.84
ESD4D20-1R0M 1.0±20% 1R0 0.030 1.80
ESD4D20-2R2M 2.2±20% 2R2 0.058 1.50
ESD4D20-3R3M 3.3±20% 3R3 0.078 1.30
ESD4D20-4R7M 4.7±20% 4R7 0.146 1.10
ESD4D20-6R8M 6.8±20% 6R8 0.238 0.90
ESD4D20-8R2M 8.2±20% 8R2 0.272 0.80
ESD4D20-100M 10±20% 100 0.299 0.70
ESD4D20-150M 15±20% 150 0.472 0.61
ESD4D20-220M 22±20% 220 0.592 0.52
ESD4D20-330M 33±20% 330 1.075 0.43
ESD4D20-470M 47±20% 470 1.309 0.34
ESD4D20-680M 68±20% 680 2.613 0.25
ESD4D20-820M 82±20% 820 2.950 0.20
ESD4D20-101M 100±20% 101 3.255 0.19
ESD4D20-151M 150±20% 151 3.550 0.12
ESD4D20-221M 220±20% 221 4.900 0.09
ESD4D20-331M 330±20% 331 10.80 0.08
ESD4D20-471M 470±20% 471 15.00 0.075
ESD4D20-681M 680±20% 681 18.20 0.07
ESD4D20-102M 1000±20% 102 24.00 0.065
An ISO 9001 Company
SLIM SMD INDUCTOR
−ESD4D20 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                      3/3